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LAS PALMERAS GOLF

CAMPEONATO DE CANARIAS DE PITCH & PUTT
LAS PALMERAS GOLF

12 Y 13 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2020
LISTADO PROVISIONAL DE INSCRITOS
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CP35244580
CP17426561
CP01066657
CP17367907
CP26436837
CP02220245
CP02015816
CP26090357
CP26399172
CP26369863
AMI5944266
CP26453373
CP01113315
CP35361805
CP26406269
CP01907536
CP26454308
CP0O0955318
CP17784833
CP01113322
CP35895220
CP26400927
CP01896466
CP26908063
CP01221630
CP35892293
CP26423736
CP26898748
CP26407550
CP35402575
CP03818632
CP35444909
CP01811935
CP35485184

JUGADOR

CARLOS VEGA GONZALEZ
ALICIA FAJARDO MONZON
JOSE LUIS BOSA ARRAY

RAFAEL FAJARDO MONZON
PRUDENCIO RAMOS PENATE

JAUME MONTALAT BRAOJOS

CESAR FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJO
JORGE MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ
JOSE RICARDO BARROSO TRUIJILLO
EUSTAQUIO RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ

JOSE UGIA

MARCIAL DOMINGUEZ CABRERA
FELIPE AGUSTIN MARTIN SANCHEZ
ANTONIO ESTEBAN JIMENEZ
ALEJANDRO BLANCO CASTRO

IVAN BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ
JUAN ANTONIO CUBAS CABRERA
FRANCISCO CACERES RODRIGUEZ
ADOLFO FLEITAS GONZALEZ

LAURA BATISTA MEDEROS

MARCO ANTONIO MARTIN BETANCOR
JOSE RODRIGUEZ MORALES
JAVIER DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE

DAVID VEGA GERSTEL

JOSE MARIA ARCAS LANTIGUA
MARCO ANTONIO MARTIN HERNANDEZ
MANUEL LUIS MOHAMED SANCHEZ
DOMENIKS RAKUSS ZAPATERO

MANUEL SEBARES DIAZ

RICARDO JAVIER HERNANDEZ RODRI

CHRISTOPH GNADLINGER

CARLOS JULIO SUAREZ PAZOS

NICOLAS VIDAL REIG

CARMELO AFONSO AMADOR
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111
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12,8
12,8
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CP15266720
CP26914548
CP35409161
CP26429984
CP26899006
CP35383314
CP35424618
CP35948763
CP35432403
CP35401190
CP35444726
CP02167542
CP35442753
CP01446569
CP00184253
CP35427195
CP06286388
CP01897445
CP01929578
CP00457893
CP35922872
CP15931740
CP29429988
CP26463240
CP35476678
CP26951909
CP29440031
CP26884190
CP00431842
CP26941886
CP35421833
CP26382128
CP26820228
CP35892415
CP26933621
CP00423738
CP26446277
CP17454380
CP26884191
CP26950874
CP35915828
CP35750527
AM11932422
CP29819281
CP06904086
CP26962240

KARL GNADLINGER
DESIDERIO PADILLA BELZA
FERNANDO ALONSO PERAITA
ENRIQUE MIGUEL GUIJARRO BRITO
JOSE MARTIN SUAREZ

ALEJANDRO VERA PALMES
CARMELO MONROY SANTANA
MANUEL ALVAREZ CARMONA
TERESA MARTINEZ ALTABAS

JOSE ADAN ARTILES CARRENO

JOSE FRANCO BENITEZ

LUIS ABELEDO MIRANDA

JOSE MARTINEZ GARCIA

PABLO MORENO HERNANDEZ
SEBASTIAN DE LA NUEZ SOCORRO
GUSTAVO ADOLFO CABRERA GONZALE
EDUARDO GALERA GASPAR

JUAN CABRERA MONZON

ISABEL MARTINEZ GUERRA

JESUS MANUEL AFONSO RAMOS
SANTOS TURIENZO MARI
SEBASTIAN REH

ALVARO TAVIO LOPEZ

MANUEL REYES PEREZ

LYDIA RAVELO MARTEL

JOSE LUIS VERBO PALOMINO

BLAS MOLINA SALIDO

MARIA REMEDIOS PAJUELO LOBETO
JOAQUIN ENRIQUE FERNANDEZ POZU
FRANCISCO CRUZ GONZALEZ
XAVIER POLICART GENE

SALVADOR GUZMAN ESPINO
OSCAR GUGLIELMONE

RUBEN MATIAS GARCIA REPETTO
FRANCISCO SUAREZ GORDILLO
JOSE GREGORIO HERNANDEZ PENATE
MARINA GUTIERREZ FLEITAS
RAFAEL BRAVO RAMIREZ

TERESA ARMAS FALCON
FRANCISCO FELIX GARCIA CASTRO
RAQUEL HERNANDEZ AMADOR
MARIA CONCEPCION DIAZ GIL
NURIA DIEZ GUIJARRO

JOSE FERNANDO GONZALEZ GIL
MARIA VICTORIA MENDOZA DIAZ
MARIA PENATE DENIZ
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13,4
13,5
13,5
13,6
13,9
14
14,5
15
15,7
15,8
15,8
16,1
16,3
16,7
16,9
16,9
17,4
18,4
18,7
19,2
19,2
19,6
19,9
20
20,1
20,7
21,9
22
22,2
23,9
24,4
24,5
25,4
25,8
26,5
26,5
26,5
26,5
29,5
30
30,4
30,6
31,7
32,9
34,1
35,5



